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id 5882

DWT
GRT
NRT

Teu

HTUNDRR

id 12345

332 TEU _MPP_

5882

1996

$1,220,000

2022-04-22

SeaBoats
4850 (LOA), m 98.43
2900 LBP 91.45
1311 , m 7.55

, m 5

Krupp MAK type B M 453C, Output: 2940Kw/600RPM

332

g

HEUNDAI
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